
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Not classified

DNF

DNF

DNF

No.

23S

56

38ME

18t

399

33

46

3

04

O 2

27

8

3s

42

88

17

20

10ME

59

99

49

81

64

4

01

6

Name

Shaun Buffington

Evan Beaulieu

Mathew Bourgoine

Thomas Gray

Bobby Weymouth

Alan Smith

Chad Harrington

Nick Ladyga

Dylan Izzo

Ryan Hammar

Kevin Hutchens

Matt Chagnot

Alessandro Vitelli

Stephen Johnson

Steve Fox

Terry Kirk

Taylor Martin

Edward Getty

Reid Lanpher

Mike Alton

Pete Cannell

Dan Winter

James Karatsanos

Peter Craig

Max Zachem

Joey Parker

Hometown

Plainfield

Durham

Newport

Baltic

Topsham

Lincoln

Richmond

Voluntown

West Port

Pembroke

East Waterboro

Derry

Woodbridge

north Conway

S Berwick

Durham

Windham

Gray

Manchester

NASHUA

S Berwick

Windham

Gilford

Poland

Preston

Weymouth

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

13

13

14

8

8

Diff

3.292

4.135

4.361

16.433

27.199

27.882

21.247

29.601

32.973

36.437

37.201

41.046

41.311

41.950

52.958

1:01.981

1:03.019

1:37.305

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

DNF

DNF

DNF

Year

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

#3 - 2 Position Penalty for Pass on Start

Printed: 7/18/2011 2:52:13 PM

Steve Baron - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Steve Aspland - Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Loudon Road Race Series

Margin of Victory

3.292

Avg. Speed

33.630

Best Lap Tm

1:24.298

Best Speed

68.329

Best Lap by

23S - Shaun Buffington

88th Annual Loudon Classic - LRRS 3

Nelcar

Legends  Final

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:14:28

New Hampshire Motor Speedway 1.600 Miles

6/19/2011 02:30 PM

NELCAR LEGENDS
          TOUR


